U11 Girls Ontario Basketball League Pool B
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Oakville Vytis — Samsa 5 1 0.83

8§ 0 e

Etobicoke Basketball 4 2 0.67
Flamborough Fire 3 3 0.50
Peterborough Youth Basketball 3 3 0.50
Kitchener-Waterloo Vipers — Becker 3 3 0.50
Orillia Youth Basketball 1 5 0.16
North Region Crazy Catz 0 6 0.00

Weekend #5 — SATURDAY MARCH 4“', 2017 @ ST. THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL
COURT 1 (124 Dorval Dr, Oakville, ON L6K 2W1)

Date Time Location/Court Home Team Away Team Result
Saturday March 4™, 2017 9:00 am St. Thomas Aquinas Oakville Vytis — Kitchener- 29-10
Catholic Secondary Samsa Waterloo Vipers —
School Court 1 Becker
Saturday March 4™ 2017 10:30 am St. Thomas Aquinas Etobicoke Kitchener- 22-20
(Not applied to OBL Catholic Secondary Basketball Waterloo Vipers —
standings) School Court 1 Becker
Saturday March 4™, 2017 12:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Guelph Youth Orillia Youth 29-11
Catholic Secondary Basketball Basketball
School Court 1
Saturday March 4", 2017 1:30 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Flamborough North Region 40-23
Catholic Secondary Fire Crazy Catz
School Court 1
Saturday March 4™, 2017 3:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Guelph Youth Etobicoke 31-20
Catholic Secondary Basketball Basketball
School Court 1
Saturday March 4", 2017 4:30 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Orillia Youth Flamborough Fire | 26-32
Catholic Secondary Basketball
School Court 1
Saturday March 4™, 2017 6:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Oakville Vytis — North Region 40-10
Catholic Secondary Samsa Crazy Catz
School Court 1
Saturday March 4", 2017 Peterborough Kitchener- 0-2
Youth Basketball | Waterloo Vipers —
Becker
Saturday March 4", 2017 Peterborough Etobicoke 0-2

Youth Basketball Basketball



Weekend #4 — SATURDAY FEBRUARY 11" — SUNDAY FEBRUARY 12", 2017 @ ST. THOMAS AQUINAS

CATHOLIC SECONDRY SCHOOL COURT 1 (124 Dorval Dr, Oakville, ON L6K 2W1)

Date
Saturday February 11, 2017

Saturday February 11", 2017

Saturday February 11, 2017

Saturday February 11", 2017

Saturday February 11, 2017

Saturday February 11", 2017

Saturday February 11, 2017

Saturday February 11", 2017

Date
Sunday February 12", 2017

Sunday February 12", 2017

Sunday February 12", 2017

Sunday February 12", 2017

Time
9:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

Time
9:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

Location/Court
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1

Location/Court
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1
St. Thomas Aquinas
Catholic Secondary

School Court 1

Home Team

Guelph Youth
Basketball

Orillia Youth
Basketball

Peterborough
Youth Basketball

Guelph Youth
Basketball

North Region
Crazy Catz

Flamborough Fire

Kitchener-
Waterloo Vipers
— Becker
Etobicoke
Basketball

Home Team

Peterborough
Youth Basketball

Etobicoke
Basketball

North Region
Crazy Catz

Oakville Vytis —
Samsa

Away Team

Peterborough
Youth Basketball

North Region
Crazy Catz

Flamborough Fire

Kitchener-
Waterloo Vipers —
Becker
Etobicoke
Basketball

Oakville Vytis —
Samsa

Orillia Youth
Basketball

Oakville Vytis —
Samsa

Away Team
North Region
Crazy Catz

Flamborough Fire

Kitchener-
Waterloo Vipers
— Becker
Guelph Youth
Basketball

Result
23-18

32-26

33-16

19-8

40-5

44-18

25-16

30-21

Result
21-15

24-12

29-19

20-19



Sunday February 12" 2017  3:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Orillia Youth
Catholic Secondary Basketball
School Court 1
Sunday February 12 2017 | 4:30 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Kitchener-
Catholic Secondary Waterloo Vipers —
School Court 1 Becker
Sunday February 12 2017  6:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Flamborough Fire
Catholic Secondary
School Court 1
Sunday February 12 2017 | 6:00 pm St. Thomas Aquinas Oakville Vytis —
Catholic Secondary Samsa

School Court 2

Peterborough 22-14
Youth Basketball

Etobicoke 25-19
Basketball

Guelph Youth 23-18
Basketball

Orillia Youth 36-23
Basketball

Weekend #3 — SATURDAY JANUARY 21%, 2017 @ HOOPDOME COURT 4 (75 Carl Hall Rd #17, North

York, ON M3K 2B9)

Date Time Location/Court Home Team
Saturday January 21, 2017 9:30 am HoopDome Court 4 Etobicoke
Basketball
Saturday January 21%, 2017 | 11:00 am HoopDome Court 4 Cambridge
Basketball
Saturday January 21%, 2017 = 12:30 pm HoopDome Court 4 North Region
Crazy Catz
Saturday January 21%, 2017 2:00 pm HoopDome Court 4 Orillia Youth
Basketball
Saturday January 21, 2017 3:30 pm HoopDome Court 4 Etobicoke
Basketball
Saturday January 21%, 2017 5:00 pm HoopDome Court 4 Flamborough Fire
Saturday January 21, 2017 6:30 pm HoopDome Court 4 Cambridge
Basketball
Saturday January 21%, 2017 7:30 pm HoopDome Court 2 Kitchener-

Waterloo Vipers

Away Team Result
Flamborough Fire = 35-24

Kitchener- 31-5
Waterloo Vipers —
Becker
Orangeville 15-34
Hawks

Peterborough 25-26
Youth Basketball

Orangeville 32-34
Hawks (OT)
Orillia Youth 35-29
Basketball

North Region 38-15
Crazy Catz
Peterborough 16-21
Youth Basketball

Weekend #2 — SATURDAY DECEMBER 17", 2016 @ HOOPDOME COURT 3 (75 Carl Hall Rd #17, North

York, ON M3K 2B9)

Date Time Location/Court Home Team
Saturday December 17", 9:30 am HoopDome Court 3 Etobicoke

2016 Basketball
Saturday December 17", 11:00 am HoopDome Court 3 Orangeville

2016 Hawks

Away Team Result
Kitchener- 22-14
Waterloo Vipers —
Becker

Cambridge 0-2
Basketball



Saturday December 17",
2016

Saturday December 17",
2016

Saturday December 17",
2016

Saturday December 17",
2016

Saturday December 17",
2016

Saturday December 17",
2016

Weekend #1 — SATURDAY NOVEMBER 5th, 2016 @ DURHAM COLLEGE COURT 3 (2000 Simcoe Street N,
Oshawa ON L1H 7K4)

Date
Saturday November 5™, 2016

Saturday November 5", 2016
Saturday November 5", 2016
Saturday November 5", 2016
Saturday November 5", 2016
Saturday November 5", 2016
Saturday November 5", 2016

Saturday November 5", 2016

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

8:00 pm

Time
9:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

HoopDome Court 3
HoopDome Court 3

HoopDome Court 3

HoopDome Court 3
HoopDome Court 3

HoopDome Court 3

Location/Court
Durham College Court 3

Durham College Court 3
Durham College Court 3
Durham College Court 3
Durham College Court 3
Durham College Court 3
Durham College Court 3

Durham College Court 3

Flamborough Fire

Etobicoke
Basketball
Orillia Youth
Basketball

Cambridge
Basketball
Orangeville
Hawks
North Region
Crazy Catz

Home Team
Cambridge
Basketball
Etobicoke
Basketball

Flamborough Fire

KW Vipers -
Becker
Orillia Youth
Basketball
Orangeville
Hawks
North Region
Crazy Catz
KW Vipers -
Becker

North Region
Crazy Catz
Peterborough
Youth Basketball
Kitchener-
Waterloo Vipers
— Becker
Flamborough Fire

Orillia Youth
Basketball
Peterborough
Youth Basketball

Away Team
Peterborough
Youth
Orillia Youth
Basketball
Orangeville
Hawks
North Region
Crazy Catz
Cambridge
Basketball
Peterborough
Youth
Etobicoke
Basketball
Flamborough Fire

42 -17

42 -16

18-29

29-15

20-37

Result
33-8

19-32

24-36

24-20

14-31

28-15

16-21

20-29



