

	W	L	PCT
Oakville Vytis – Samsa	5	1	0.83
Guelph Youth Basketball – POOL CHAMPIONS	5	1	0.83
Etobicoke Basketball	4	2	0.67
Flamborough Fire	3	3	0.50
Peterborough Youth Basketball	3	3	0.50
Kitchener-Waterloo Vipers – Becker	3	3	0.50
Orillia Youth Basketball	1	5	0.16
North Region Crazy Catz	0	6	0.00

Weekend #5 – SATURDAY MARCH 4th, 2017 @ ST. THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL COURT 1 (124 Dorval Dr, Oakville, ON L6K 2W1)

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	9:00 am	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Oakville Vytis – Samsa	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	29-10
Saturday March 4 th , 2017 (Not applied to OBL standings)	10:30 am	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Etobicoke Basketball	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	22-20
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	12:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Guelph Youth Basketball	Orillia Youth Basketball	29-11
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	1:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Flamborough Fire	North Region Crazy Catz	40-23
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	3:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Guelph Youth Basketball	Etobicoke Basketball	31-20
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	4:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Orillia Youth Basketball	Flamborough Fire	26-32
Saturday March 4 th , 2017	6:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Oakville Vytis – Samsa	North Region Crazy Catz	40-10
Saturday March 4 th , 2017			Peterborough Youth Basketball	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	0-2
Saturday March 4 th , 2017			Peterborough Youth Basketball	Etobicoke Basketball	0-2

Weekend #4 – SATURDAY FEBRUARY 11th – SUNDAY FEBRUARY 12th, 2017 @ ST. THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC SECONDRY SCHOOL COURT 1 (124 Dorval Dr, Oakville, ON L6K 2W1)

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	9:00 am	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Guelph Youth Basketball	Peterborough Youth Basketball	23-18
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	10:30 am	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Orillia Youth Basketball	North Region Crazy Catz	32-26
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	12:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Peterborough Youth Basketball	Flamborough Fire	33-16
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	1:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Guelph Youth Basketball	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	19-8
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	3:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	North Region Crazy Catz	Etobicoke Basketball	40-5
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	4:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Flamborough Fire	Oakville Vytis – Samsa	44-18
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	6:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	Orillia Youth Basketball	25-16
Saturday February 11 th , 2017	7:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Etobicoke Basketball	Oakville Vytis – Samsa	30-21

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	9:00 am	St. Thomas Aquinas	Peterborough	North Region	21-15
		Catholic Secondary	Youth Basketball	Crazy Catz	
		School Court 1			
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	10:30 am	St. Thomas Aquinas	Etobicoke	Flamborough Fire	24-12
		Catholic Secondary	Basketball		
		School Court 1			
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	12:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas	North Region	Kitchener-	29-19
		Catholic Secondary	Crazy Catz	Waterloo Vipers	
		School Court 1		– Becker	
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	1:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas	Oakville Vytis –	Guelph Youth	20-19
		Catholic Secondary	Samsa	Basketball	
		School Court 1			

Sunday February 12 th , 2017	3:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Orillia Youth Basketball	Peterborough Youth Basketball	22-14
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	4:30 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	Etobicoke Basketball	25-19
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	6:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 1	Flamborough Fire	Guelph Youth Basketball	23-18
Sunday February 12 th , 2017	6:00 pm	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Secondary School Court 2	Oakville Vytis – Samsa	Orillia Youth Basketball	36-23

Weekend #3 – SATURDAY JANUARY 21st, 2017 @ HOOPDOME COURT 4 (75 Carl Hall Rd #17, North York, ON M3K 2B9)

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	9:30 am	HoopDome Court 4	Etobicoke Basketball	Flamborough Fire	35-24
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	11:00 am	HoopDome Court 4	Cambridge Basketball	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	31-5
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	12:30 pm	HoopDome Court 4	North Region Crazy Catz	Orangeville Hawks	15-34
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	2:00 pm	HoopDome Court 4	Orillia Youth Basketball	Peterborough Youth Basketball	25-26
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	3:30 pm	HoopDome Court 4	Etobicoke Basketball	Orangeville Hawks	32-34 (OT)
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	5:00 pm	HoopDome Court 4	Flamborough Fire	Orillia Youth Basketball	35-29
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	6:30 pm	HoopDome Court 4	Cambridge Basketball	North Region Crazy Catz	38-15
Saturday January 21 st , 2017	7:30 pm	HoopDome Court 2	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers	Peterborough Youth Basketball	16-21

Weekend #2 – SATURDAY DECEMBER 17th, 2016 @ HOOPDOME COURT 3 (75 Carl Hall Rd #17, North York, ON M3K 2B9)

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Saturday December 17 th ,	9:30 am	HoopDome Court 3	Etobicoke	Kitchener-	22 – 14
2016			Basketball	Waterloo Vipers –	
				Becker	
Saturday December 17 th ,	11:00 am	HoopDome Court 3	Orangeville	Cambridge	0 – 2
2016			Hawks	Basketball	

Saturday December 17 th , 2016	12:30 pm	HoopDome Court 3	Flamborough Fire	North Region Crazy Catz	42 – 17
Saturday December 17 th , 2016	2:00 pm	HoopDome Court 3	Etobicoke Basketball	Peterborough Youth Basketball	42 – 16
Saturday December 17 th , 2016	3:30 pm	HoopDome Court 3	Orillia Youth Basketball	Kitchener- Waterloo Vipers – Becker	18 – 29
Saturday December 17 th , 2016	5:00 pm	HoopDome Court 3	Cambridge Basketball	Flamborough Fire	29 - 15
Saturday December 17 th , 2016	6:30 pm	HoopDome Court 3	Orangeville Hawks	Orillia Youth Basketball	0-2
Saturday December 17 th , 2016	8:00 pm	HoopDome Court 3	North Region Crazy Catz	Peterborough Youth Basketball	20 – 37

Weekend #1 – SATURDAY NOVEMBER 5th, 2016 @ DURHAM COLLEGE COURT 3 (2000 Simcoe Street N, Oshawa ON L1H 7K4)

Date	Time	Location/Court	Home Team	Away Team	Result
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	9:00 am	Durham College Court 3	Cambridge Basketball	Peterborough Youth	33-8
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	10:30 am	Durham College Court 3	Etobicoke Basketball	Orillia Youth Basketball	19-32
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	12:00 pm	Durham College Court 3	Flamborough Fire	Orangeville Hawks	24-36
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	1:30 pm	Durham College Court 3	KW Vipers - Becker	North Region Crazy Catz	24-20
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	3:00 pm	Durham College Court 3	Orillia Youth Basketball	Cambridge Basketball	14-31
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	4:30 pm	Durham College Court 3	Orangeville Hawks	Peterborough Youth	28-15
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	6:00 pm	Durham College Court 3	North Region Crazy Catz	Etobicoke Basketball	16-21
Saturday November 5 th , 2016	7:30 pm	Durham College Court 3	KW Vipers - Becker	Flamborough Fire	20-29